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Location Stats Report for THRCMA - Thursday Open Combo

Report Date: 11/08/2024 7:44 AM

League Message

December 14th

Thank you for playing for Fatal Passion Darts!!
End of League Banquet will be at the Gold Dust Casino,
Awards at 2:00 pm / Luck of the Draw at 2:30 pm

League cost is $10 a player

Everyone is Welcome!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

I Losses

Games Wins

Win %
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Last Match Results

| Week |Games |Wins| Lossesl Forfeits]

Date
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Bangin The Neighbors
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Holes Out

DK

Wild Card
Results May Vary

Team Herigon
0ld Retired Fuxs
Thursday Knights
Throwing Shade
nT

The Practice

jy

Results May Vary

TnT

Thursday Knights
Wild Card

0ld Retired Fuxs

6 Holes Out

My Darty Lil Secret
Team Herigon

Bangin The Neighbors

Throwing Shade
IDK

The Practice

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games

I PPD Improvement

PPD

Previous PPD

Team

Player

6 Holes Out

Team Herigon
Results May Vary
Thursday Knights

Emelia Herigon
Duane Herigon

Lynn Rose
Allen Gaskell

All X01 games, sorted by PPD

| eMs | win | mso | 1~ | maT | TN | 900 [10D0|11D0f12D0|13D0f14D0] 5RO | 6RO | T8O | 3BD | TotPnt |TotDts |

PPD

Team

Player
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Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games

MPR Improvement

MPR

Previous MPR |

Team

Player

6 Holes Out
Results May Vary
The Practice
Throwing Shade

Emelia Herigon
Tanner Rose
Zach Kitchin
Loren Reddick

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR

| mpr | eMs | win | asT | 5MR | éMR | 7MR | 8MR | oMR | wHS | BAT | TotMks | TotDts |

Team

Player

=N O MO ™~ T O WN®TOWS WO TN TMNNNO AN

N — —

NN T = O~ 00NN TNMMIWIW®NONODO OO T O™ O

< ™ M N A — — — — — —

N M H O MO AMDSAOMS VWO O NDOIDWLIESWOOO ™ ©LW
N A — — — — — N —

WO NS T A A0 AMON TN FTONAO OO0 NSO 0T~ O

NN = NN A — — — —

OO MM OOOWOWOWMmOOWwOoOoWwIWIWOWOILWIWIWOO WO

[TolTs] T BT T T ) D = DN DS TN TN W0 W W W W 0N SN

CO TN HOMANTMMAOAOMN WM O NOMO®LWS O o

N = O 0O~ MNH-HHHAA OO oo M~ W MM

3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

9] 9} 9]

“ “ 9 FERE)

o o o o 0

Q Q Q SN

(2] > (2] >y 2] < Fel « [SRe)

+ M X o 4 X o o + (O]

< [N T ] ja} Ao 2] A - < [ I%]

o T T > T [ o > = [} [} o

A8 8 © O 0 =z =1 = - — — =}
S 0 o g >.8 0T L 9] > P T P = -~ -+ 0 o
X ODOn n g n A 0 3 H 0 ©C 30 3 0 ] B H 4 o o
- = £ 40T P SO N0 Q4 T & T l -
> MO O o 0 A q4 0 H - B 9B N Dy Dy M ol
L e I B C I = B B 0 0 D 0 © © © FERE SN 9]
Tm-d-d A S5 Q00 SHS P 000G O & O k] [E - e

[7) 22 Hd 2 A oA [T B I B e - %] o ©
4 € 0 0 85 O o T o5 0 o o T O T Il o Qg =1
S8 8 8908 0TEAHOS 0D TEGEHAGSABSK © N
S 08 a9 o c o —H S © Q — g o+ © -4 o o0 >>00 0
HEHBHBHMBHBOWOWEHMMOWOWOWMNHZEMEHERHHZEZZEEHBHHHBH

=}

o ©

- o o o

< o [} © -

[0} [} =} o =} IS o o
=} D M D o o o IR — A © =B}
> 0 i St - o - 0 N oD O —~ 0 - o a
0 o [ DN AN Y >0 0 0S8 >0 O G B D>y X A
> — 0 T o [OR) 4P O0H E ©E P H M A A T A A
[Sn St <4 0T U OHA® O >00 4mAO0HE SN OAMmKOOAA
T 0P O0OMQOP CC N g 0D H Sk 3 0 0 o -H = O e}
=T g O -4 0 0l g @ Q m o © H 4 Z MO0 ANS 8O

g “ X O O o M o 2 om o m — a e}

>N 0N g0 G %] a g A g 0 A cCHd g 8000 S 0
— g o g 0. Med Lo & H A S 8804 00X 0-H 0
—H © & 4 g 40 E 0P OO LS 0HAA®0Cn oY A YN0 00
0 3 08 ©® O -+ O VL O >™NE SO0 0A 004 dJdS3 80O O
M ANMNCQBHANDMNK OD A MMEDRACCEBE QNS DED

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeaguelLeader with ARACHNET" processing



